
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle - Anne Frank GS  ( 4818 )
John-Scher-Straße 17
14513   Teltow

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.10.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

18:00

KL MJC

KL MJB

KL mJA

VL M

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

HV GW Werder e.V.

HV GW Werder e.V.

SSV Falkensee

Ludwigsfelder HC II

16:32

23:27

20:32

20:21


